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1. NV8015  Tie Rod Assembly
2. NV8020  Bracket

7. NV0866 Lid Stud
8. NV0861 Nylock Nut

3. NV0837 Standoff 1/2 Aluminum
4. JT0872  Internal Lock Washer
5. NV0862  Button Head Screw
6. NV8021  LId

9. JT0859  5/8 SS Washer
10. NV8002  Arm
11. JT0861  3/4 SS Washer
12. NV0876  Hinge Pin
13. JT0869  SS Cotter Pin
14. NV8011  Base

15. JT1815S  Pressure Gasket
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	 1.	 TIE ROD ASSEMBLY	 NV8015	 SS & ALUMINUM 
	 2.	 BRACKET	 NV8020	 ALUMINUM 
	 3.	 STANDOFF BAR 1/2”	 NV0837	 ALUMINUM
	 4.	 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER	 JT0872	 STAINLESS 
	 5.	 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 1/4” X 3/4”	 NV0862	 STAINLESS 
	 6.	 LID	 NV8021	 ALUMINUM
	 7.	 LID STUD	 NV0866	 STAINLESS
	 8.	 NYLOCK NUT	 NV0861	 STAINLESS 
	 9.	 WASHER 5/8”	 JT0859	 STAINLESS
	 10.	 ARM	 NV8002	 ALUMINUM	 
	 11.	 WASHER 3/4”	 JT0861	 STAINLESS 
	 12.	 HINGE PIN, 1/4” X 3-1/4”	 NV0876	 STAINLESS 
	 13.	 COTTER PIN	 JT0869	 STAINLESS 
	 14.	 BASE	 NV8011	 ALUMINUM 
	 15.	 PRESSURE GASKET	 JT1815S	 SUPREME65
		  PRESSURE GASKET (SOUR SERVICE)	 JT1815V	 VITON® 
	 16.	 SHOULDER SCREW	 NV8035	 STAINLESS
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	 1.	 HATCH NUT	 NV8031	 ALUMINUM
	 2.	 HEX CAP SCREW 1/4”-20 X 1”	 NV0860	 STAINLESS
	 3.	 1/4” CUT WASHER	 JT0859	 STAINLESS
	 4.	 ARM	 NV8002	 ALUMINUM
	 5.	 HINGE PIN, 1/4” X 3-1/4”	 NV0876	 STAINLESS
	 6.	 COTTER PIN	 JT0869	 STAINLESS
	 7.	 PRESSURE GASKET	 JT1815S	 SUPREME65
		  PRESSURE GASKET (SOUR SERVICE)	 JT1815V	 VITON®
	 8.	 LID	 NV8021	 ALUMINUM
	 9.	 BASE	 NV8011	 ALUMINUM
	 10.	 GROOVE PIN 1/4” X 1-3/4”	 NV8055	 STAINLESS
	 11.	 ALUMINUM EYE BOLT 1/2”-13 X 3”	 NV8007	 ALUMINUM
	 12.	 GROOVE PIN 3/8” X 3-1/2”	 NV0850	 ZINC PLATED
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